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File with Secretary of State

I A. Name of Candidate: Vanessa L Vaughn West

Address: 23412W 46th St

City and Zip Code: Shawnee KS 66266.

Office Sought: State Representative

County: Johnson

District: 39

|B. Check only if appropriate: _X_Amended Filing. Termination Report

|C. Summary covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024

1. Cash on Hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (schedule A)

15410.57

41785.57!

3. Cash available this period (add lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (schedule C)

57196.14]

36706.851

5. Cash on hand at close of period (subtract line 4 from line 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (schedule D)

20489.29

794.00

0.00

I D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements has been examined by me

and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional

Failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor"

I Date: Oct 28, 2024

I Treasurer: Nancy J Leiker



Schedule C

Expenditures and Other Disbursements

Candidate: Vanessa Vaughn West

Date

07/30/2024

08/14/2024

08/14/2024

08/14/2024

08/19/2024

08/30/2024

09/03/2024

09/13/2024

IPurpose of Expenditure or ^!;
Name (Address iDishursement

Record News

Record News

Record News

Record News

Square Space

Riverview Elementary School

CAMPAIGN VERIFY

Record News

.._^^^^^^^^^

14690 Parallel Rd, Baschor K.S j Print for mail

14690 Parallel Rd, Baschor KS

14690 Parallel Rd, Baschor KS

14690 Parallel Rd, Baschor K.S

squaresBace,£om

21550 W 47th St,
Shawnee, KS

www.CAMPAIGNV DCUS

14690 Parallel Rd, Baschor KS

Yard signs

Walk cards

Print for mail

Web site fee

Campaign Ad in school directory

CAMPAIGN VERIFICATION

Business Cards

Amount

75.95

2633.24

1057.88

607.60

33.00

150.00

95.00

59.68
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Schedule C

Expenditures and Other Disbursements

09/14/2024

09/16/2024

09/18/2024

09/18/2024

09/21/2024

09/21/2024

09/21/2024

09/23/2024

09/23/2024

09/23/2024

09/23/2024

USPS

Amazon

Amazon

Square Space

Walmart

Amazon

USPS

Amazon

Johnson County
Democratic Party

Amazon

Amazon

22015W 66th, Shawnee KS

amazon.com

amazon.com

sauarespace.com

5701 SILVERHEEL ST SHAWNEE

amazon.com

22015W 66th, Shawnee KS

amazon.com

8971 W 75th, OP KS

amazon.com

amazon.com

Stamps

Mailing labels

Sign spray & envelopes

Web site fee

Postcard envelopes

Bracelet beads

Stamps - mailing

Printer ink

Texting expense

Ink refil

Bracelet beads

1460.00

57.74

152.36

33.00

26,97

4.92

1772.00

25.20

500.00

6.57

8.76
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Schedule C

Expenditures and Other Disbursements

09/23/2024

09/26/2024

10/01/2024

10/01/2024

10/01/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/07/2024

10/12/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

Murphy EXPRESS

Foundation Blue -

KDP

American Community CU

USPS

Amazon

Amazon

Record News

USPS

Record News

Record News

22770 W 56th St, Shawnee, KS

Foundationblue.org

5340 SW 17th Street, Topeka KS

16110W65th,ShawneeKS

22015W 66th, Shawnee KS

amazon.com

amazon.com

14690 Parallel Rd, Baschor KS

22015W 66th, Shawnee KS

14690 Parallel Rd, Basehor KS

146^.paran^LR^.Ba^holLKS_._

Water - door knocking

campaign video

Contribution

Wire Fee

Stamps - mailing

Printer ink

Bracelet beads

Walk cards

Stamps - mailing

print mailing

mailing

5.48

500.00

15000.00

25.00

516.00

52.56

8.76

846.30

112.00

290.00

1057.88
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Schedule C

Expenditures and Other Disbursements

10/18/2024

10/23/2024

10/24/2024

Square Space

Kansas Democratic Party

Foundation Blue -

squarespace.com

5340 SW 17th Street, Topeka KS

Foundationblue.org

!
.1

Web site fee

finance data / fundraising

expenses

campaign video

33.00

7000.00

2500.00

Last Page Summary

Total Itemized Expenditures for Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures for Period

TOTAL Epexpenditures & Other Disbursements This Period (line 4 of Summary)

36706.85

0.00

36706.85
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