RECEIVED

Kansas Governmental Ethics Con	nmission JAN 1 0 2025
Receipts and Expenditures Repo	rt
of a Candidate for State Office	KS Governmental Ethics Co
10/24/2024	
File with Secretary of State	73
·	ANALAID
A. Name of Candidate: Vanessa L Vaughn West	A SIVIL NID
Address: 23412 W 46th St	
City and Zip Code: Shawnee KS 66266.	County: Johnson
Office Sought: State Representative	District: 39
B. Check only if appropriate: _X_Amended Filing	Termination Report
C. Summary covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October	24. 2024
Cash on Hand at beginning of period	15410.57
Total Contributions and Other Receipts (schedule A)	41785.57
3. Cash available this period (add lines 1 and 2)	57196.14
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (schedule C)	36706.85
5. Cash on hand at close of period (subtract line 4 from line 3)	20489.29
6. In-Kind Contributions (schedule B)	794.00
7. Other Transactions (schedule D)	0.00
D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statemer	nts has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I un	
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I un Failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class	ss A misdemeanor"
	ss A misdemeanor"
	ss A misdemeanor"

Schedule C Expenditures and Other Disbursements

Candidate: Vanessa Vaughn West

Date	Name	Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
07/30/2024	Record News	14690 Parallel Rd, Baschor KS	Print for mail	75.95
07/30/2024	Record News	THOUSE THE THEORY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY	THE TOTAL STANDARD ST	
08/14/2024	Record News	14690 Parallel Rd, Basehor KS	Yard signs	2633.24
08/14/2024	Record News	14690 Parallel Rd, Baschor KS	Walk cards	1057.88
08/14/2024	Record News	14690 Parallel Rd, Basehor KS	Print for mail	607.60
08/19/2024	Square Space	squarespace.com	Web site fee	33.00
08/30/2024	Riverview Elementary School	21550 W 47th St, Shawnee, KS	Campaign Ad in school directory	150.00
09/03/2024	CAMPAIGN VERIFY	www.CAMPAIGNV DCUS	CAMPAIGN VERIFICATION	95.00
09/13/2024	Record News	14690 Parallel Rd, Baschor KS	Business Cards	59.68

Schedule C Expenditures and Other Disbursements

09/14/2024	USPS	22015 W 66th, Shawnee KS	Stamps	1460.00
09/16/2024	Amazon	amazon.com	Mailing labels	57.74
09/18/2024	Amazon	amazon.com	Sign spray & envelopes	152.36
09/18/2024	Square Space	squarespace.com	Web site fee	33.00
09/21/2024	Walmart	5701 SILVERHEEL ST SHAWNEE	Postcard envelopes	26.97
09/21/2024	Amazon	amazon.com	Bracelet beads	4.92
09/21/2024	USPS	22015 W 66th, Shawnee KS	Stamps - mailing	1772.00
09/23/2024	Amazon	amazon.com	Printer ink	25.20
09/23/2024	Johnson County Democratic Party	8971 W 75th, OP KS	Texting expense	500.00
09/23/2024	Amazon	amazon.com	Ink refil	6.57
09/23/2024	Amazon	amazon.com	Bracelet beads	8.76

Schedule C Expenditures and Other Disbursements

09/23/2024	Murphy EXPRESS	22770 W 56th St, Shawnee, KS	Water - door knocking	5.48
09/26/2024	Foundation Blue -	Foundationblue.org	campaign video	500.00
10/01/2024	KDP	5340 SW 17th Street, Topeka KS	Contribution	15000.00
10/01/2024	American Community CU	16110 W 65th, Shawnee KS	Wire Fee	25.00
10/01/2024	USPS	22015 W 66th, Shawnee KS	Stamps - mailing	516.00
10/04/2024	Amazon	amazon.com	Printer ink	52.56
10/04/2024	Amazon	amazon.com	Bracelet beads	8.76
10/07/2024	Record News	14690 Parallel Rd, Baschor KS	Walk cards	846.30
10/12/2024	USPS	22015 W 66th, Shawnee KS	Stamps - mailing	112.00
10/15/2024	Record News	14690 Parallel Rd, Basehor KS	print mailing	290.00
10/15/2024	Record News	14690 Parallel Rd, Baschor KS	print mailing	1057.88

Schedule C Expenditures and Other Disbursements

10/18/2024	Square Space	squarespace.com	Web site fee	33.00
10/23/2024	Kansas Democratic Party	5340 SW 17th Street, Topeka KS	finance data / fundraising expenses	7000.00
10/24/2024	Foundation Blue -	Foundationblue.org	campaign video	2500.00
one and an entire of the last				
and an all all and a second and a				
Last Page	Summary			
	Total Itemized Expenditures for Period			36706.83
	Total Unitemized Expenditures for Period			0.0
	TOTAL Epexpenditures & Other Disbursements This Period (line 4 of Summary)			36706.8